D A T A  S H E E T
Keysight B2961A/B2962A
6.5 Digit Low Noise Power Source
1 ch/2 ch
210 V, 3 A DC/10.5 A Pulse, 31.8W
100 nV/10 fA Resolution

please contact your local Keysight office. The complete list is available at:
Ordering Information
Model Number Description
B2961A 6.5 Digit Low Noise Power Source, 32 W, 210 V, 3 A, 1ch
B2962A 6.5 Digit Low Noise Power Source, 32 W, 210 V, 3 A, 2ch
Options
ABA Printed manual English (User’s Guide)
ABJ Printed manual Japanese (User’s Guide)
A6J ANSI Z540 calibration
UK6 Commercial calibration certificate with test data
Accessories
N1294A-001 Banana - Triax adapter for 2-wire (non Kelvin) connection
N1294A-002 Banana - Triax adapter for 4-wire (Kelvin) connection
N1294A-011 1.5m, Interlock cable for 1≤442A/B test fixture (GPIO Dsub25 to ≤pin mini plug)
N1294A-012 3m, Interlock cable for 1≤442A/B test fixture (GPIO Dsub25 to ≤pin mini plug)
N1294A-020 High current ultra low noise filter, 21 V/500 mA, 10 Ω
N1294A-021 Ultra low noise filter, 42V/105mA, 50 Ω
N1294A-022 Low noise filter, 210V/3A
N1294A-031 GPIO-BNC trigger adapter
16494A-001 Low leakage triax cable (1.5 m)
16494A-002 Low leakage triax cable (3.0 m)
16494A-003 Low leakage triax cable (80 cm)
16494A-004 Low leakage triax cable (40 cm)